E
7.
71
9.
0/
09
.0
7

Protection class
to DIN 40050
Order example
PVD x C.x
Visual indicator and electrical switch
250 g
1  bar ± 10% 3 bar ± 10%
1.5 bar ± 10% 5 bar ± 10%
2  bar ± 10% 8 bar ± 10%
420 bar
-20 °C to +100 °C
G ½
100 Nm
N/C or N/O
(change-over contacts)
24, 48, 110, 230V depending on the
light insert
Male connection M20x1.5 to EN 50262
Female connector to DIN 43650
60 W =
100 VA ~
Ohmic 3 A at 24 V =
Ohmic 0.03 to 5 A at max. 230 V ~
IP 65 (only if the connector is
wired and fitted correctly)
PVD 2 D.0 /-L24
Type of indication
Weight
Cracking pressure or
indication range
Perm. operating pressure
Perm. temperature range
Connection thread
Max. torque value
Switching type
Max. switching voltage
Electrical connection
Max. switching output
at resistive load
Switching capacity
Protection class
to DIN 40050
Order example
PVD x D.x /-L...
M20x1.5 to
EN 50262
E
7.
71
9.
0/
09
.0
7
106
In
di
ca
to
rs
NOTE
The information in this brochure relates to the operating conditions and applications
described. For applications or operating conditions not described, please contact the
relevant technical department.
Subject to technical modifications.
Process Technology GmbH
Am Wrangelflöz 1
D-66538 Neunkirchen
Tel.: 0 68 21 / 86 90 - 0
Fax: 0 68 21 / 86 90 - 200
Internet: www.hydac.com
E-Mail: prozess-technik@hydac.com
Visual/analogue indicator
and 1 electrical switching contact at
75% and 100% of the cracking pressure
650 g
0.8 bar ± 10%
2.0 bar ± 10%
4.3 bar ± 10%
160 bar
-20 °C to +100 °C
G ¼
–
75% - N/O contact
100% - N/C contact
250 V
Threaded connection
M20x1.5 to EN 50262
75% contact 100% contact
120 W = 30 W =
120 VA ~ 60 VA ~
Ohmic 2.5 A at 24 V =
Ohmic 1 A at max. 250 V ~
IP 55
V01 2 VZ.0
Type of indication
Weight
Cracking pressure or
indication range
Perm. operating pressure
Perm. temperature range
Connection thread
Max. torque value
Switching type
Max. switching voltage
Electrical connection
Max. switching output
at resistive load
Switching capacity
Protection class
To DIN 40050
Order example
V01 x VZ.x
2 microswitches, 1 pole change-over
contacts, can be adjusted manually to
recommended set values
1.2 - 3.5 kg
0 - 1.6 bar
0 - 4 bar on request
25 bar, 40 bar on request
-10 °C to +100 °C
G ¼
–
Change-over contacts
U~max = 250 V AC
U~max = 30 V DC
Hard-wired numbered cable, cable
connector, 7 pole plug-in connection
Imax = 5 A, Pmax. = 250VA
Imax = 0.4 A, Pmax. = 10 W
–
IP 55
Pressure chamber in
aluminium: 639311